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PTugging Procedure

Piug No.
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Formation

Precambrian
Virgil

Stone Corral
Lyons

Lakota

"J" Sand
"D" Sand

/  Casing shoe

Interval

8,655'-8,485"
7,020'-6,952"
6,460'-6,400'
6,300'-6,226"
5,340'-5,270"
5,108'-5,006"
4,964'-4,946'

627'- 497!

Sacks Class "G" Cement

Surface plug spotted with 10 sacks after rig moved off location.



